—_

© © N o A W N

_— A A
hadll I Bl I

Position

Planning Director
Deputy Planning Director
Senior Planner

Associate Planner
Planning Technician
Assistant Planner
Planning Technician
OFirefighterice Technician |
Secretary

Planning Technician

PT Planning Technician
PT Planning Technician

PT Planning Technician

Other Positions Held County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department Total Wages
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$90,286
$82,561
$66,298
$61,335
$49,591
$46,075
$40,484
$39,327
$33,072
$30,407
$13,617
$13,156
$10,785



