	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Planning Director		Mariposa County	Planning	\$90,286
2.	Deputy Planning Director		Mariposa County	Planning	\$82,561
3.	Senior Planner		Mariposa County	Planning	\$66,298
4.	Associate Planner		Mariposa County	Planning	\$61,335
5.	Planning Technician		Mariposa County	Planning	\$49,591
6.	Assistant Planner		Mariposa County	Planning	\$46,075
7.	Planning Technician		Mariposa County	Planning	\$40,484
8.	OFirefighterice Technician I		Mariposa County	Planning	\$39,327
9.	Secretary		Mariposa County	Planning	\$33,072
10.	Planning Technician		Mariposa County	Planning	\$30,407
11.	PT Planning Technician		Mariposa County	Planning	\$13,617
12.	PT Planning Technician		Mariposa County	Planning	\$13,156
13.	PT Planning Technician		Mariposa County	Planning	\$10,785